99183
FUEVA S

General Information

ApLBudg LALKOD

lEGLO

my light | my style

99183

TOmog XWVELTS PWG
Tujua mpoiévtog E0WTEPLKOL XWPOUL
Oéua sonstige / nicht zuordenbar
Evepyelakn anédoaon E
Dimensions

MA&Tog dwTLoTiKoV(0E XA /(vToa) 117
Mrkog ®dwTLoTkoV(oE XA./{vToa) 117
Bd&Bo¢ eykatdotaong (o€ xA./(vtoa) 26
MéyeBog Slakdmntn aoggaAeiag / peAé (e mm/ivtoa) 105X105
KaBapd Bdpoc (kg) 0,19
Material & Colour

YAkS aTodAL
Xpwua OaTLVE VIKEALO
YAtko FuvaAwov/KamnéAov MAQOTIKO
Xpwua MvoaAtod/KamnéAov AELKO
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99183
FUEVA S

Functionality

TOmog AlakomTn

lEGLO

my light | my style

xwplc dakdmntn

Mnoatapia Oxt
Technical Information

BaBuég npootaaciog IP20
Katnyopia mpootaciag 2

Tdon 6iktooUL

220-240V,50/60Hz

Tdon Aettovpylag

220-240V,50/60Hz

Dimmable No
Méylotn nAeKTPLKA LoYOC (1) 5,5W
[lluminant 1

Tomog Ntout LED
TOMOG Aauntripa LED
Aountipag mep. MePLEKTLIKOC
Lumen Complete 700
Kelvin Complete 4000K
Light colour Complete WHITE
Evepyelakn anédoaon E
Dimmable No

AvvaTéTNTA AAAQYHC TTANPOPOPLWIV TNV
PWTOG/MPGYPappa 06rynong:

To npdypauua 0drjynong LED + unopel va
avTikataotadel and

[ = Y S [

55W  700Im 105
X105

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°
100

120

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

Technical changes reserved

140

30°

Contact | Support

eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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